Syfer Technology Ltd manufactures quality multilyer ceramic compo-
nents supplied to a worldwide customer base.
Customers utilise Syfer’s components in all Types of application inclu-
ding telecoms, industrial, automotive, military, aerospace, space and
medical. Different applications require corresponding reliability grade
components. The purpose of this document is to provide a guide to
the different grades of multilayer ceramic components offered by Syfer.
Syfer’s state-of-the-art manufacturing and test wquipment in the

YY
TTeerrmmiinnaattiioonn
Ordering information
Standard product code construction
Fired ceramic
dielectric
FlexiCap™ MLCC cross section
Intermediate
base
nickel layer
Tin outer
layer
Metal
electrodes
FlexiCap™
termination
base
Y = FlexiCapTM
termination base with Ni
barrier (100% matte tin
plating). RoHS compliant.
H = FlexiCapTM
termination base with Ni
barrier (Tin/lead plating
with min. 10% lead).
F = Silver Palladium.
RoHS compliant.
J = Silver base with nickel
barrier (100% matte tin
plating). RoHS compliant.
A = Silver base with
nickel barrier (Tin/lead
plating with min. 10%
lead).
110000
VVoollttaaggee
016 = 16 Volts
025 = 25 Volts
050 = 50 Volts
063 = 63 Volts
100 = 100 Volts
200 = 200 Volts
250 = 250 Volts
500 = 500 Volts
630 = 630 Volts
1K0 = 1kV
1K2 = 1.2kV
1K5 = 1K5
2K0 = 2kV
2K5 = 2.5kV
3K0 = 3kV
4K0 = 4kV
5K0 = 5kV
6K0 = 6kV
00110033
CCaappaacciittaannccee  iinn
ppiiccooffaarraaddss  ((ppFF))
First digit is
0. Second
and third digits are
signifi cant fi gures
of capacitance code.
The fourth digit
is number of
zeros following
Example:
0103 = 10nF
JJ
CCaappaacciittaannccee
ttoolleerraannccee
<10pF
B = +/-0.1pF
C = +/-0.25pF